Serial
no.

O ~NO A WN =

BSE Release

The ownership structure of Budapest Stock Exchange Plc.by Shares pursuant to the extract of the share register as of 30 June 2025 is the

following:
Shareholder
Number of
shares

ADAMIKNE DAVID ANDREA 15
ALBRECHT OTTO 13
ANTAL ZSOLT 13
AZZOUZ LEVENTE 13
ACS DEZSONE 200
ACS GABOR ATTILA 10
ACS SANDOR PETER 10
ADAM ZSIGMOND PETER 400
ADAMOSI GYORGY 5
ARKI PETER 50
BABINSZKI REKA 42
BABOS KRISTOF MATE 10
BACSO JUDIT 156
BAGI ISTVAN 5
BAK LASZLO 70
BAK MARTON LASZLO 150
BAKO BALINT VILMOS 20
BALAZS GYORGY LASZLO 8
BALAZS TIVADAR 300
BALOGH LASZLO 200
BALOGH PETER 13
BALOGH VIVIEN 1
BANA PETER NORBERT 100
BARABAS TIBOR 75
BARABASNE SZOBOTA MARIA 162
BARKOCZI LASZLO 41
BARNOCZKI ZOLTAN 250
BARTAL AKOS ISTVAN 35
BARTHA ZSOLT 113
BARTOS LASZLO 5
BAN KRISZTIAN 171
BAN LAJOS 37
BELLA ROBERT 1098
BERENCSIKNE GEDEON HAJNALKA KATALIN 165
BERKECZ GABOR 300
BENYI LASZLO 300
BENYI LASZLO TIBOR 60
BERES ATTILA 80
BIRO ISTVAN LASZLO 60
BIRO ZSUZSA 3
BLUM JANOSNE 280
BOCSKAI PAL 75
BOKROS EVA 20
BOROS GABOR 50
BORS PETER 310
BOTKA GABOR JANOS 21
BOTYKAI ZSOLT JANOS 2
BODOR LASZLO 5
BONDE ATTILA 75
BREZNYIK TAMAS MATYAS 15
BULLION MAGYARORSZAG ZRT 12
CAD-SZER-08 KFT 170
COMMUNICATEME KORLATOLT FELELOSSEGU TARSASAG 3
CONCORDE BEFEKTETESI ES ESZKOZKEZELO ZARTKORUEN MU 219 536
CONCORDE ERTEKPAPIR ZRT. 973
CS. NEMETH ENDRE PALNE 159
CS.NEMETH GABRIELLA EVA 40
CSATLOS BARNA 7
CSANYI SANDOR ZSOLT 77
CSANYI ZOLTAN 68
CSEKO ISTVAN 5
CSESZKONE EGYED AGNES 10
CSEPLOS FERENC 69
CSIRKE BALAZS 100
CSIZMADIA ERIKA 15
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Ownership ratio

%

0.00028%
0.00024%
0.00024%
0.00024%
0.00369%
0.00018%
0.00018%
0.00739%
0.00009%
0.00092%
0.00078%
0.00018%
0.00288%
0.00009%
0.00129%
0.00277%
0.00037%
0.00015%
0.00554%
0.00369%
0.00024%
0.00002%
0.00185%
0.00139%
0.00299%
0.00076%
0.00462%
0.00065%
0.00209%
0.00009%
0.00316%
0.00068%
0.02028%
0.00305%
0.00554%
0.00554%
0.00111%
0.00148%
0.00111%
0.00006%
0.00517%
0.00139%
0.00037%
0.00092%
0.00573%
0.00039%
0.00004%
0.00009%
0.00139%
0.00028%
0.00022%
0.00314%
0.00006%
4.05536%
0.01797%
0.00294%
0.00074%
0.00013%
0.00142%
0.00126%
0.00009%
0.00018%
0.00127%
0.00185%
0.00028%



66

67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

CSONTOS LASZLO

CZEGLE JANOS
CZEGLEDI-JUHASZ FANNI
DANCS LASZLO

DANKA ATTILA SZABOLCS
DAROK SZEKELYHIDYNE FRANK DOROTTYA NYESZ-R
DAROK-SZEKELYHIDY GABOR VILMOS
DEMENE ILONKA GABRIELLA
DERKO IMMO INGATLANHASZNOSITO KFT.
DICZKO BOTOND

DINNYES ADAM JOZSEF
DOBROCZI PETER

DOKTOR ANDRAS

DOBIAS SZABOLCS

DOCZI AKOS

DOMOTOR ISTVAN

DOMOK ZOLTAN

DR BOCSKAI PAL

DR FARKAS FERENC

DR FINTHA-NAGY ADAM SANDOR
DR HADHAZY TAMAS ATTILA
DR HALMAI MIKLOS TAMAS

DR KIS JOZSEF ERVIN NYESZ-R
DR KISS CSABA

DR KONRAD GABOR

DR LAKOS ANIKO

DR LUKACS JOZSEF

DR MEZEI JANOS

DR MOLNAR IMRE

DR NAGY ANDRAS

DR NOGA IMRE ATTILA

DR PASZTOR CSABA

DR POLACSEK CSABA ZSOLT
DR PONGRACZ TIBOR

DR VIDA MARIANN SAROLTA
DR ZUBERECZ ZOLTAN LASZLO
DR. ALMAS ANDOR

DR. ADAMNE LACZKO MELINDA ANNA
DR. DAVIDA MARIANNA

DR. DOROGI ZSOLT PAL

DR. ERDEI ANTAL

DR. FAZEKAS OZSEB ZOLTAN
DR. FODOR ISTVAN

DR. GOVNIK MATE

DR. GONCZI LAJOS

DR. GUBA LASZLO

DR. HOFFMANN LASZLO

DR. HORNYAK-PAKAI EVA

DR. KOCSIS ZSOLT

DR. KOKREHEL JOZSEF

DR. KRAJKO ZOLTAN ATTILA
DR. MURANYI ERNO

DR. NAGY GERGELY GEZA

DR. NEMET ZOLTAN

DR. RADULY ZSOLT

DR. SCHUBERT ISTVAN

DR. SZABADOS KATALIN MARIA
DR. TOBIAS ANDREA

DR. TORO KRISZTINA

DR. VIDA GYORGY

EMESZ DAVID

ENDRODI ARON PETER
EPERJESI-ANCSAK ANDREA
EQUILOR ZRT.

ERDELY! ZOLTAN

ERDESZ KALMAN

ERSTE BANK HUNGARY ZRT.
EULAB-VAGYONKEZEL® KERESKEDELMI ES SZOLGALTATO KFT
ELES SANDORNE

FAICSI DAVID

FARM BUILD TECHNOLOGY ZRT.
FABIAN ZOLTAN

FECSER ILDIKO FRANCISKA
FEHERVARI ESZTER

FELDMAN FELICIA

FILEP ARON KALMAN
FILLINGER JANOS ANDRAS
FISKAL RAFAEL VIRGIL

FODOR ANDREA

FONAI TAMAS

FRANK ISTVAN

FUTO TAMAS

FULOP MIHALY

10

510
43

250
250
897

60

32
50
50
17

100
140
12
50
100

20
100
14
500
140
280
40
1000

20
719
182

10

550

24
20
50
50
173

30
1547

30
35

145
169
1200
3

1

71

5

10

20
95

13
1220
7957
100

2

125 624
9

30
27
1000
30

1

10
400
19
161
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0.00018%

0.00942%
0.00079%
0.00018%
0.00462%
0.00462%
0.01657%
0.00111%
0.00002%
0.00059%
0.00092%
0.00092%
0.00031%
0.00007%
0.00185%
0.00259%
0.00022%
0.00092%
0.00185%
0.00002%
0.00037%
0.00185%
0.00026%
0.00924%
0.00259%
0.00517%
0.00074%
0.01847%
0.00013%
0.00037%
0.01328%
0.00336%
0.00018%
0.00007%
0.00002%
0.01016%
0.00004%
0.00044%
0.00037%
0.00092%
0.00092%
0.00320%
0.00015%
0.00006%
0.00055%
0.02858%
0.00007%
0.00055%
0.00065%
0.00057%
0.00013%
0.00268%
0.00312%
0.02217%
0.00006%
0.00002%
0.00131%
0.00009%
0.00018%
0.00037%
0.00175%
0.00024%
0.02254%
0.14698%
0.00185%
0.00004%
2.32058%
0.00017%
0.00055%
0.00050%
0.01847%
0.00055%
0.00002%
0.00018%
0.00739%
0.00035%
0.00297%
0.00092%
0.00002%
0.00224%
0.00055%
0.00083%
0.00281%



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

GARA ISTVAN
GARTNER FERENC
GAVALLER LEVENTE
GAL TAMAS

GAL TAMAS ZOLTAN
GERGICS BALAZS
GERGO GABOR TAMAS
GOBL RICHARD
GULAN VIKTORIA
GULYAS LASZLO
GYURE JANOS
HAJDU SZABOLCS
HAJTONE RACZ EDIT

HAMILTONBAU SZOLGALTATO ES EPITO KORLATOLT FELELOS

HAHN ATTILA

HARI PETER

HECKER PATRICK

HEGYI SANDOR

HEIGL ANDRAS ISTVAN
HERBERGER LAJOS ZSOLT
HERJECZKI DANIEL ANDRAS
HERNYAK LAJOS

HOLLO LASZLO

HORVATH LASZLO BENCE
HORVATH LASZLONE
HORVATH PAL

HORVATH PETER
HORVATH TAMAS
HORVATH TEREZIA
HORVATH ZOLTAN
HORVATH ZSOLT
HORVATH-SZIJ BRIGITTA
HOSSzZU GABOR

HOZDIK LASZLO LEVENTE
HODI JANOSNE

HODI ROBERT

HUBA MIKLOS
HUMPESTER ATTILA

IFJ. DOZSA BALAZS
IGRICZ GERGELY

ILLES ZSOLT

INNOVATEQ SOLUTIONS KFT.
IVANKAY MARIA IREN
JAKAB BENJAMIN OTTO
JANCSO LASZLO

JOO GABOR

JONAS BALAZS

JURANYI PETER ISTVAN
KADA LASZLO

KALACSKA ROBERT
KALYDY DORA

KARACS SANDOR
KARDOS CSABA

KARDOS ZOLTAN
KASSOVICZ ARTUR GERGELY
KASZA ISTVAN ZOLTAN
KASZA KRISZTIAN
KAUFMANN LAJOS GABOR
KADI ZOLTAN

KASA GERGELY

KASSA TIBOR
KECSKEMETI JUDIT
KELEMEN ENDRE
KERESKAI TIBOR
KERESZTES| SZERGEJ
KERESZTESI TAMAS
KERTESZ GABOR

KERTI ZSOLT

KIRALY ROBERT

KISS ANGELIKA

KISS ANITA

KISS EDIT VIKTORIA

KISS JOZSEF PETER
KLEINEISEL VIKTOR JANOS
KOCSIS ATTILA

KOMPIS ZOLTANNE

KONBUD HOLDING ZARTKORUEN MUKODO RESZVENYTARSASAG

KONCZ MARK

KOOSNE LUSZTIG NOEMI ENIKO

KORANYI TAMAS
KOSTYAL AKOS LASZLO
KOTTNER GYORGY
KOVACS ANTALNE
KOVACS GABOR
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45

10
41

30
29
16
25
200

45
1544
10

11
42
625
370
32

100
333
35
2604

294
1940
745
385
167

105
172
1381

245

59
25

25

200
10

40

37
313
40
149

30
250
100

10

111
10
20
50

30
120

30
1380
300
10
2501
500
100
100
100

0.00017%
0.00083%
0.00002%
0.00018%
0.00076%
0.00006%
0.00055%
0.00054%
0.00030%
0.00046%
0.00369%
0.00092%
0.00083%
0.02852%
0.00018%
0.00020%
0.00078%
0.01155%
0.00683%
0.00059%
0.00004%
0.00185%
0.00615%
0.00065%
0.04810%
0.00006%
0.00543%
0.03584%
0.01376%
0.00711%
0.00308%
0.00017%
0.00194%
0.00318%
0.02551%
0.00018%
0.00102%
0.00013%
0.00015%
0.00009%
0.00017%
0.00443%
0.00185%
0.00092%
0.00030%
0.00453%
0.00148%
0.00109%
0.00046%
0.00002%
0.00046%
0.00009%
0.00369%
0.00018%
0.00002%
0.00074%
0.00037%
0.00068%
0.00578%
0.00074%
0.00275%
0.00004%
0.00055%
0.00462%
0.00185%
0.00018%
0.00002%
0.00205%
0.00018%
0.00037%
0.00092%
0.00007%
0.00055%
0.00222%
0.00004%
0.00055%
0.02549%
0.00554%
0.00018%
0.04620%
0.00924%
0.00185%
0.00185%
0.00185%



233
234
235

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

KOVACS KRISTOF
KOVACS LASZLO ROBERT
KOVACS PETER

KOVACS SZILVESZTER
KOVACS TAMAS

KOVACS ZOLTAN

KOVACS ZSOLT

KORODI ISTVAN ZOLTAN
KOTI BELA

KOTO LASZLO

KOROSI KRISZTINA EVA
KRAXNER ISTVAN

KRISEK ANDRAS

KUPECZKI JOZSEF

LABAT ROBERT

LACZO PETER

LAKOS LASZLO

LAMPERT FERENC

LABER KORNEL TIBOR
LASZLO DORA

LEGENY IMRE

LENDVAY DEZSO
LENDVAY DEZSONE
LENGYEL BALAZS MARTON
LENGYEL JANOS JOZSEF
LENGYEL KORNEL

LESZ CSABA

LEHMANN LEVENTE
LERANT LASZLO

LIGACS GERGELY
LOVAS-ROMVARY ANDRAS
LORINCZ AKOS
LORINCZ-CSONGRADY ILDIKO
LUKACS LASZLO

LUKACS LASZLO
MACZELKA ZOLTAN
MAGYAR GERGELY DANIEL
MAGYAR ISTVAN ZSOLT
MAGYAR NEMZETI BANK
MALATINSZKY GABOR ISTVAN
MARAMAROSI ISTVAN
MARJALAKI JOZSEF
MARJALAKI JOZSEFNE
MBH BANK NYRT

MEDIA MATTERS GROUP KFT.
MENYHART ZSUZSANNA
MEZEI NORBERT

MEZEY LiVIA GABRIELLA
MESZAROS BALAZS JOZSEF

MOL MAGYAR OLAJ- ES GAZIPARI NYRT.

MOLNAR CSABA

MOLNAR FERENC

MOLNAR GERGELY LASZLO
MOZES JANOS

MUCSI ISTVAN TAMAS
NAGY ANDRAS

NAGY ANDRAS FERENC
NAGY AKOS

NAGY BALAZS

NAGY BALAZS GABOR
NAGY ISTVAN

NAGY MARTON

NAGY MIKLOS

NAGY TUNDE

NAGY ZSOLT
NAGYGYORGY ZOLTAN GABOR
NAGYHAZI ISTVAN

NANASI ZSOLT

NEMES CSABA

NEMES KRISZTINA

NET INVEST BEFEKTETO ZRT
NET MEDIA ZRT.

NEMETH JANOSNE

NEMETH RAMONA
NIMMERVOLL ZOLTAN KAROLY
NOVAK ZOLTAN

OLAH ATTILA

OLAH ENDRE

ORBAN LEVENTE

OSVATH TAMAS
OSZLANSZKI GERGO
OSZTOTICS ZOLTAN ISTVAN
OTP BANK NYRT.
OTROSINKA GABOR

9 553
135

40
2718
120
20
31
15
21
260
12
6
20
21
4
100
40
150
57

1
74
285
2
28
50
34
5
82
22
7

1
10
126
30
2
370
1

4 403 872
20
20
210
105
4842
100
10
4
100
45
118 144
60
18
99
200
1
60
36

63
10
15
16
20
700
50
530
1
65
149 116
76
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0.00002%
0.17647%
0.00249%

0.00074%
0.05021%
0.00222%
0.00037%
0.00057%
0.00028%
0.00039%
0.00480%
0.00022%
0.00011%
0.00037%
0.00039%
0.00007%
0.00185%
0.00074%
0.00277%
0.00105%
0.00002%
0.00137%
0.00526%
0.00004%
0.00052%
0.00092%
0.00063%
0.00009%
0.00151%
0.00041%
0.00013%
0.00002%
0.00018%
0.00233%
0.00055%
0.00004%
0.00683%
0.00002%
81.35010%
0.00037%
0.00037%
0.00388%
0.00194%
0.08944%
0.00185%
0.00018%
0.00007%
0.00185%
0.00083%
2.18240%
0.00111%
0.00033%
0.00183%
0.00369%
0.00002%
0.00111%
0.00067%
0.00037%
0.00462%
0.00018%
0.00129%
0.00131%
0.00018%
0.01108%
0.00055%
0.00018%
0.00037%
0.00065%
0.00028%
0.00004%
0.00018%
0.00004%
0.00116%
0.00018%
0.00028%
0.00030%
0.00037%
0.01293%
0.00092%
0.00979%
0.00002%
0.00120%
2.75453%
0.00140%



317
318
319

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

OZSVATH NORBERT
OVARY MARTON
OTVOS GERGELY

PAKOCS TiIMEA

PAP ATTILA

PAP JOZSEF

PATRIA FINANCE A.S.

PAYER TAMAS

PALFY-BUDINSZKY DONAT ISTVAN
PASZTOR CSABA

PENTZ ADORJAN

PIUKOVICS MARKO

POLGAR SZILARD

POLONY!I ESZTER

POLONY! ZSOLT

PONCSAK ISTVAN

POR SANDOR

POTHA JOZSEF

PUKLER GEZA

PUSKAS ATTILA

PUSZTAINE HOLCZER MAGDOLNA
RAIFFEISEN BANK INTERNATIONAL AG

RAIFFEISEN BEFEKTETESI ALAPKEZELO ZRT.

RACZ BALAZS

REGOS ENDRE

REPASI ZSOLT FERENC
RIBIZSAR ZOLTAN GYULA
ROMAN MIKLOS ISTVAN
ROMAN TAMAS

SAHOVCOV GENAGY!IJ
SALAMON PETER

SALLAY ISTVAN JANOS

SAPI GABOR

SARKANY GABOR
SCHMELCZER ISTVAN
SCHUSTER ROLAND

SEREG SZABOLCS

SERMAN BEFEKTETESI KFT.
SGANECZ GYORGY SANDOR
SIMKO MARCELL

SIMON GYORGY

SIMON JANOS

SIMON SZABOLCS

SMAK VIKTOR PATRIK
SOMODI VIKTOR

SOMOGY! ZOLTAN
SOGORKA ZSOLT

SOROS FERENC JOZSEF
SPERBER LASZLO

STARCZ AKOS ZOLTAN
STODULKA ANDRAS ROBERT
SZABO ANTAL

SZABO BARNABAS GYORGY
SZABO ESZTER

SZABO SZABOLCS MARK
SZABO TIBOR ANDRAS
SZABO ZOLTAN

SZAJKO ANDRAS DANIEL
SZALAI LASZLO

SZALAY BERZEVICZY ATTILA
SZALKA TAMAS

SZANYO ROLAND

SZASZKO LASZLO

SZELEI MARCELL

SZELES NORA
SZENDERFFY KRISZTINA
SZENT-ANDRASSY MARK TAMAS
SZENTESI LASZLONE
SZENTESI PETER

SZEKELY JOZSEFNE
SZIKSZAI SZABOLCS
SZILASSY LASZLO ISTVAN
SZMILKONE MOLICH ANDREA VALERIA
SZMOLICZA SZILVIA
SZOVICS ZSOLT

SZOKE FERENC

SZOKE SZABOLCS

SzOTS ANDREA

SzUCS EDINA

TAKACS BALINT

TAKACS TAMAS

TAKACSI TERMELO ES SZOLGALTATO KFT
TALLOSY ISTVAN

75
100
90

10

465

80

281 667
22

23

100

3

18

230

3

83

100

15

20

82

10

195
35082

511

30
200

30
114

400
40
238
26
50
850
137
119

200

15
55
50
35

156

100
40

10
500
22
20
150
13

116
13

225

10
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0.00139%
0.00185%
0.00166%

0.00018%
0.00859%
0.00148%
5.20307%
0.00041%
0.00042%
0.00185%
0.00006%
0.00033%
0.00425%
0.00006%
0.00153%
0.00185%
0.00028%
0.00037%
0.00151%
0.00018%
0.00360%
0.64805%
0.00007%
0.00944%
0.00002%
0.00055%
0.00369%
0.00011%
0.00055%
0.00211%
0.00002%
0.00007%
0.00739%
0.00074%
0.00440%
0.00048%
0.00092%
0.01570%
0.00253%
0.00220%
0.00004%
0.00369%
0.00006%
0.00002%
0.00007%
0.00028%
0.00102%
0.00092%
0.00065%
0.00002%
0.00288%
0.00044%
0.00009%
0.00018%
0.00018%
0.00055%
0.00011%
0.00194%
0.00031%
0.00369%
0.00018%
0.00006%
0.00002%
0.00094%
0.00002%
0.00006%
0.00155%
0.00185%
0.00074%
0.00013%
0.00018%
0.00924%
0.00041%
0.00037%
0.00277%
0.00024%
0.00006%
0.00214%
0.00024%
0.00002%
0.00416%
0.00007%
0.00018%



400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438

TARCSAI ZSOLT TAMAS
TARJANY! ISTVAN
TEBESZ

TEKERES ZOLTAN TAMAS
TEVELY AKOS

TEGLAS ZOLTAN
TIHANYI PETER

TIMAR GABOR ISTVAN
TIMAR GABOR ISTVANNE
TOK CINTIA

TOK PATRICIA

TOKNE SZEGEDI EVA
TOMPA MARIA

TOTH FERENC

TOTH ISTVAN

TOTH SANDOR MIHALY
TOTH ZOLTAN

TOMPE TAMAS

UJVARI TAMAS

UNGER FERENC
UNO-BORKLUB ZRT.
UTASI BALAZS

VADASZ FERENC
VAMPEL KAROLY
VARGA ANDRAS

VAS ROBERT BOLDIZSAR
VEREB CSABA

VEREB ANNA MARIA
VIGVARY ATTILA
VINCZE TAMAS MIKLOS
VIRAGH TIBOR FERENC
VOROS TAMAS

WEBER JOZSEF
WITSCH ROBERT
WOLF ANDREA

WOLF ZITA ZSOFIA
ZSEDENY! ILDIKO
ZSIDAI SANDOR ISTVAN
ZSIROS GABOR

Unlisted shareholder
SUM TOTAL

100
50

10

66

50
30
43

25
37
125
15
25

73
100
294

11

3
100
288
100

50
182

9

35

69

60

20

55

10
756

1

65

48

48

5413 481
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0.00185%
0.00092%
0.00002%
0.00018%
0.00002%
0.00122%
0.00009%
0.00092%
0.00055%
0.00079%
0.00111%
0.00007%
0.00046%
0.00068%
0.00231%
0.00028%
0.00046%
0.00002%
0.00135%
0.00185%
0.00543%
0.00020%
0.00006%
0.00185%
0.00532%
0.00185%
0.00092%
0.00336%
0.00017%
0.00065%
0.00127%
0.00111%
0.00037%
0.00102%
0.00018%
0.01397%
0.00002%
0.00120%
0.00089%
0.00089%
100.00000%



